## **Golf Simulator User Form**

Golf Simulator User Form										
Description										
Name (R	equir	ed): _								
Phone:	(	)	-							

The Resident agrees to pay the Town of Deerfield the applicable fees for the use of the golf simulators as set forth in the current fee schedule. The Resident may make reservations for the golf simulators in advance, subject to availability. Cancellations must be made at least two hours before the scheduled reservation time.

The Resident agrees to use the golf simulators in accordance with the guidelines and rules provided by the Town of Deerfield. The Resident is responsible for any damage to the golf simulators caused by negligence or intentional misconduct.

The Town of Deerfield shall not be liable for any injuries or damages sustained by the Resident while using the golf simulators.

I acknowledge

Signature (Required):

Email: